Automatic Labeling Machine for Bottles ALM-21200
This machine is applied to label the self-adhesive label on various round bottles or containers.
It has accurate positioning function, high-speed labeling front and back at the same time.
This machine is widely used in pharmaceutical, foodstuff, and beverage, cosmetic, chemical and
etc. industries.
Feature:
1. Adopt mature PLC control system technology; make the whole machine stable and high-speed
2. Use touch screen control system, make operation simple, practical and efficient
3. Upgraded butterfly labeling station design, can be applied for conical bottle labeling
4. Screw adjust the suppression mechanism, high accuracy
5. Synchronization chain mechanism, to ensure smooth and precise calibration
6. Transparent sticker labeling without foam, adhesive sticker labeling without wrinkle
7. Widely used and multi-function with high flexibility
8. Spurts the code system or bar code printer is for optional.
Specification:
1. Label width: 20-290mm
2. Label length: 20-160mm
3. Products size:
Diameter: φ25mm-φ100mm
Height: 25-300mm
4. Max Outside diameter of label roll: φ280mm
5. Inside diameter of label roll: φ76mm
6. Max Labeling speed: 60pcs /min
7. Accuracy of labeling: ±1mm
8. Power: 220V/110V 50/60Hz 900W
9. Machine Net Weight: 180KG
10. Machine Dimension: 1950mm x 1200mm x 1550mm